
CUNE Planning Calendar 2024-2025 Undergraduate 
*Planning calendars are subject to change

Fall 2024 

Date Day Event 
August 26 Monday Fall semester begins 
October 18-21 Friday-Monday Fall Break 
November 23-December 1 Saturday-Sunday Thanksgiving recess 
December 13 Friday End of Fall Courses 
December 16-18 Monday-Wednesday Final Exams 
December 18 Wednesday End of Fall semester/Graduation (no ceremony) 

Spring 2025 

Date Day Event 
January 13 Monday Spring semester begins 
January 20 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (no classes) 
March 8-16 Saturday-Sunday Spring recess 
April 18-21 Friday-Monday Easter recess (classes held Monday evening, 

4/21) 
May 2 Friday Spring courses end 
May 5-7 Monday-Wednesday Final Exams 
May 7 Wednesday End of Spring semester 
May 10 Saturday Graduation and Commencement ceremony 

Summer 2025 

Date Day Event 
May 12 Monday Summer semester begins 
May 26 Monday Memorial Day (no classes) 
July 4 Friday Independence Day (no classes) 
August 22 Friday End of Summer semester/Graduation (no 

ceremony) 


